
CMMT45317 206PC 1/4-IN., 3/8-IN., & 1/2-IN. DRIVE MECHANICS TOOL SET

CAT. NO DESCRIPTION DRIVE SIZE

CMMT43481
CMMT43491
CMMT43492
CMMT43493
CMMT43494
CMMT43495
CMMT43497
CMMT43498
CMMT43499
CMMT43480

CMMT43505
CMMT99101
CMMT43501
CMMT43511
CMMT43502
CMMT43503
CMMT43504
CMMT43507
CMMT43508
CMMT43509
CMMT43513
CMMT43514
CMMT43512

CMMT99102
CMMT43571
CMMT43572
CMMT43573
CMMT43574
CMMT43575

CMMT44401
CMMT99103
CMMT44402
CMMT99104
CMMT44403
CMMT44404
CMMT44405

CMMT43539

CMMT86721

CMMT42999
CMMT43000
CMMT43001
CMMT43002
CMMT43003
CMMT43004
CMMT43005
CMMT43006
CMMT43007
CMMT43008
CMMT43002
CMMT43020
CMMT43021

5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
9/32"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"

4MM
4.5MM
5MM
5.5MM
6MM
7MM
8MM
9MM
10MM
11MM
12MM
13MM
14MM

5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
9/32"
5/16"

4MM
4.5MM
5MM
5.5MM
6MM
7MM
8MM

3"

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/16"
15/16"
1"

6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH

6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC

6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH

6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC

EXTENSION BAR

LOW PROFILE QUICK RELEASE RATCHET

6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

CAT. NO DESCRIPTION DRIVE SIZE

CMMT43536
CMMT43542
CMMT43543
CMMT43544
CMMT43545
CMMT43546
CMMT43547
CMMT43570
CMMT43548
CMMT43579
CMMT43549
CMMT43584

CMMT23144
CMMT23145
CMMT43333
CMMT43331
CMMT43332
CMMT43334
CMMT43335
CMMT43336
CMMT43337

CMMT99143
CMMT44426
CMMT44428
CMMT44429
CMMT44431
CMMT44432
CMMT44434
CMMT44435
CMMT44436

CMMT43324
CMMT43325

CMMT44264
CMMT44261
CMMT99291
CMMT99292

CMMT86722

CMMT47502
CMMT47503
CMMT47505
CMMT47507
CMMT47508
CMMT47511
CMMT47512
CMMT47513
CMMT47514

CMMT44235
CMMT44236
CMMT44237
CMMT44267
CMMT44238
CMMT44239
CMMT44249
CMMT44242

8MM
10MM
11MM
12MM
13MM
14MM
15MM
16MM
17MM
18MM
19MM
21MM

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"

8MM
10MM
12MM
13MM
14MM
15MM
17MM
18MM
19MM

5/8"
13/16"

3"
6"

1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"

14MM
15MM
17MM
18MM
19MM
22MM
21MM
24MM

6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC

6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6 PT DEEP SOCKET INCH

6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6 PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC

SPARK PLUG SOCKET
SPARK PLUG SOCKET

EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR
UNIVERSAL JOINT
3/8" TO 1/4" ADAPTER

LOW PROFILE QUICK RELEASE RATCHET

12 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH

12 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
12 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. 
For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page: www.CRAFTSMAN.com/warranty or call 888-331-4569.
This warranty does not cover the bits or nut drivers, which are expendable parts that can wear out from normal use within the 
warranty period. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

© 2023 CRAFTSMAN, 701 East Joppa Road, Towson MD 21286 79005206

CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY

FULL
LIFETIME
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CMMT45317 206PC 1/4-IN., 3/8-IN., & 1/2-IN. DRIVE MECHANICS TOOL SET

CAT. NO DESCRIPTION DRIVE SIZE

CMMT44133

CMMT86723

CMMT44699
CMMT44691
CMMT44693
CMMT44694
CMMT44695

CMMT42912
CMMT42914
CMMT42916
CMMT42917
CMMT42918

CMHT65079

3"

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"

8MM
10MM
12MM
13MM
14MM

3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
9/32"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"

4MM
5MM
6MM
7MM
8MM
9MM
10MM
11MM
12MM

8 PC 
8 PC 

11 PC
11 PC
11 PC
11 PC
11 PC

EXTENSION BAR

LOW PROFILE QUICK RELEASE RATCHET

COMBINATION WRENCH INCH
COMBINATION WRENCH INCH
COMBINATION WRENCH INCH
COMBINATION WRENCH INCH
COMBINATION WRENCH INCH

COMBINATION WRENCH METRIC
COMBINATION WRENCH METRIC
COMBINATION WRENCH METRIC
COMBINATION WRENCH METRIC
COMBINATION WRENCH METRIC

NUT BIT INCH
NUT BIT INCH
NUT BIT INCH
NUT BIT INCH
NUT BIT INCH
NUT BIT INCH
NUT BIT INCH
NUT BIT INCH

NUT BIT METRIC
NUT BIT METRIC
NUT BIT METRIC
NUT BIT METRIC
NUT BIT METRIC
NUT BIT METRIC
NUT BIT METRIC
NUT BIT METRIC
NUT BIT METRIC

MAGNETIC BIT DRIVER

HEX KEY SET SAE
HEX KEY SET METRIC

BIT RAIL
BIT RAIL
BIT RAIL
BIT RAIL
BIT RAIL

1/2"

1/2"

1/4"

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. 
For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page: www.CRAFTSMAN.com/warranty or call 888-331-4569.
This warranty does not cover the bits or nut drivers, which are expendable parts that can wear out from normal use within the 
warranty period. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.
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CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY
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LIFETIME
WARRANTY

WE BUILD PRIDE.™

™


